1940
1950
1954
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003

Annual Convention Locations

Sea Island, GA

Macon, GA

Radium Springs, GA
Jekyll Island, GA
Savannah, GA

Albany, GA

Rome, GA

Atlanta, GA

Pine Mountain, GA
Augusta, GA

Hilton Head Island, SC
Jekyll Island, GA

Pine Mountain, GA
Freeport and Nassau, Bahamas
Savannah, GA
Asheville, NC

Atlanta, GA

Jamaica

Panama City Beach, FL
Acapulco, Mexico

Lake Lanier Islands, GA
Hilton Head Island, SC
Southampton, Bermuda
Atlanta, GA

Orlando, FL

Pine Mountain, GA

Las Vegas, NV

Honolulu and Lahaina, HI
Hilton Head Island, SC
Southampton, Bermuda
Nashville, TN

Orlando, FL
Williamsburg, VA
Montreal, Canada
Sandestin Beach, FL
San Diego, CA

Ponte Vedra, FL
Vancouver, British Colombia
Orlando, FL

Colorado Springs and Snowmass, CO
Point Clear, AL

Aruba

Ponte Vedra, FL
Panama City Beach, FL
San Antonio, TX
Orlando, FL

Naples, FL

Callaway Gardens
Richmond Hotel

Hilton Inn

Jekyll Inn

Callaway Gardens
Adriane (cruise ship)
Hilton

Grove Park Inn

Marriott

Emerald Seas (cruise ship)

Acapulco Princess

Hilton

Hyatt

Southampton Princess

Hilton

Disney's Contemporary Resort
Callaway Gardens

MGM Grand

Honolulu Sheraton, Maui Marriott
Hyatt

Southampton Princess

Opryland Resort

Disney's Contemporary Resort
Williamsburg Inn

Canadian Pacific Hotels

Hilton

Hotel Del Coronado

Ponte Vedra Inn and Country Club
Westin

Disney's Contemporary Resort

Marriott Grand Hotel

Hyatt Regency

Sawgrass Marriott

Baypoint Resort

Marriott Rivercenter

Disney's Coronado Springs Resort
Ritz Carlton



2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

Isle of Palms, SC
Hilton Head Island, SC
Ponte Vedra, FL
Freeport, Bahamas
Sandestin Beach, FL
Amelia Island, FL
Hilton Head Island, SC
Amelia Island, FL
Rockport, ME

Palm Coast, FL

San Francisco, CA
Clearwater Beach, FL
Nassau, Bahamas

Annual Convention Locations

Wild Dunes Resort
Westin

Ponte Vedra Inn
Westin Our Lucaya
Sandestin Beach and Golf Resort
Ritz Carlton

Westin

Ritz Carlton

Samoset Resort
Hammock Beach Resort
Westin St. Francis
Sandpearl

Atlantis



